

EX No.

Vinod Seigell Ors Vs. Naresh Narula

03.03.2022

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Pankaj Chawla, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Nazir to report for 01.04.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/03.03.2022