

Vide order dated No.13/G-1/Gaz.1A/DHC/2022 dated 20-04-2022, Ld. PO has been transferred from this court and this court lying vacant.

26-04-2022

Suit has been received by way of transfer vide order No. 373/8726-8742/Cases Transfer/Gaz./PD&SJ/West/2022 dated 12-4-2022.

Present: Sh. Krishna Pal, proxy counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Vijay Kumar Sharma, counsel for plaintiff/defendant.

Put up for further proceedings on 08-08-2022.

[READER]
IN THE COURT OF
LD. DISTRICT JUDGE (COMM)-02
WEST, THC
26-04-2022