

07.11.2025

Present: Sh. Vijay Agnihotri, Ld counsel for the applicant.

Ld counsel for the applicant seeks an adjournment for making further submission on the present matter.

Put up for further submission on the present application on **10.02.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
07.11.2025